DONPARK.COM
HEAD OFFICE
2259 Markham Road, Scarborough
Ontario, Canada M1B 2W3
TEL: 416.449.7275     FAX: 416.449.2614
EPRED04P 4"- 3" REDUCER PLAIN STD EA 45
EPRED053P 5"- 3" REDUCER PLAIN STD EA 12
EPRED05P 5"- 4" REDUCER PLAIN STD EA 30
EPRED064P 6"- 4" REDUCER PLAIN STD EA 44
EPRED06P 6"- 5" REDUCER PLAIN STD EA 44
EPRED075P (M) 7"- 5" REDUCER PLAIN STD EA 42
EPRED07P 7"- 6" REDUCER PLAIN STD EA 42
EPRED086P 8"- 6" REDUCER PLAIN STD EA 21
EPRED08P (M) 8"- 7" REDUCER PLAIN STD EA 28
EPRED108P 10"- 8" REDUCER PLAIN STD EA 16
Part Number Description  UOM Ctn.Qty
ECONOMY
PRED04P26 4"- 3" REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 15
PRED053P26 5"- 3" REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 12
PRED05P26 5"- 4" REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 35
PRED063P26 6"- 3" REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 18
PRED064P26 6"- 4" REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 21
PRED06P26 6"- 5" REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 44
PRED074P26 7"- 4" REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 14
PRED075P26 7"- 5" REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 3
PRED07P26 7"- 6" REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 14
PRED084P26 8"- 4"REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 3
PRED085P26 8"- 5" REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 21
PRED086P26 8"- 6" REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 21
PRED08P26 8"- 7" REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 9
PRED097P (M) 9"- 7" REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 2
PRED09P26 9"- 8" REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 8
PRED105P (M) 10"- 5" REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 2
PRED106P 10"- 6" REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 8
PRED107P (M) 10"- 7" REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 3
PRED108P26 10"- 8" REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 16
PRED10P26 10"- 9" REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 6
PRED126P (M) 12"- 6" REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 6
PRED128P26 12"- 8" REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 8
PRED129P (M) 12"- 9" REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 1
PRED12P26 12"- 10" REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 7
PRED1410P (M) 14"- 10" REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 7
PRED14P26 14"- 12" REDUCER PLAIN 26GA EA 6
Part Number Description  UOM Ctn.Qty
26 GAUGE
APPLICATIONS
Connects pipes of different diameters where air flows from larger into
smaller diameter pipes.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
- Riveted construction
- Crimped at one end
- Indoor or outdoor use
- Union Made
REDUCER - PLAIN
DATA SHEET